
ent of En

2078-19
Name ofthe Course Theatre for Communication f FENSBOS

Name of the Teacher

BA FE [5ttr Semester

outcome of BA FE
POI To make students abie to understand advanced rever rngtistr wrth an interactive a

lq?. {cquire basic language skills LSRW (Listen
PO3. Apply English in major areas - trt*U
and Entertainment

PO4. Foster human values through exposure to major works of literature in fnalish

Course outcome of Theatre for Communicatisn IFEN5ts09
CO59-1 : Understand theories related to drama and ttteatre, both eastern and western
CO59-2 : understand and analvse plays in relation to hi.to[lultur" ,nO
co59-3: Stimurate creative exproration of ideas and expression through dramatic f.rms

and im

CO - PO Matrix
PO1 P02 PO3 PC4

co59-
1 2 2 8 ?'
co59-
2 2 2 6 4
co59-
5 3 3 5
co59-
4 2 2 6 6

Final CO - PO Matrix

PO1 P02 PO3 I PO4

co59-1 67 67 100 33

cos9-2 67 67 75 67

cos9"3 100 100 L00 83

co59-4 67 100 75 100



PO1

Course Articulation Matrix
ttol ,po: poq

co59,1 2 2 3 1-

co59-2 2 2 3 2

co59-3 3 3

co59-4 2 3 3
Course

Articulation 2.25 2.5 3 2..25
Threshold 3 for 70 -100 , 2 fot 50-70 , 1" for 1- 50

Attainment Level

CIA (20 Marks) DA (20 Marks) 3-1 1, else 0

SEE (80 Marks) FA (80 Marks) 32 1, else 0

sr'l
No I Reg. No Name

co59-
1(s)

co59-
2(s)

co59-
3(s)

co59-
4(s)

lnterna I

Tota l(20)

internal I Attainment
fotal o/o Level

1 KVAQAFTROOl ARSHAL AMEEN P K 4 4 4 4 16 80 L

2 KVAQAFEROO2 AYSHA JUMANA IVl K 5 5 4 19 95 7

3 KVAQAFEROO3
FATHIMA JASMIN T
t)

4
5 5 19 95 1

4 KVAQAFERO04 HASNA lvl K 5 4 5 5 19 95 L

5 KVAQATIROOT MURSHIDA F 5 5 5 5 20 100 1

6 KVAQAFEROOS NAJIYA NASRIN P P 4 3 4 3 t4 70 1

7 KVAQAFEROO9 NASNi T 5 5 5 5 20 100 1

KVAQAFIR011 SAIFUNNISA P 4 5 5 19 95 t
9 KVAQAFTROl3 SHAHIDA V P 3 4 4 4 15 75 L

10 KVAQAFERO]4 SUIMAYYA SHERIN N 5 5 5 z0 100 7

11 KV,AQAFEROl5 ANU PRAEHAKAR 5 4 5 5 1,9 95 L

12 KVAQAFEROl.6 BUSHR,A JUBIN V N 4 4 3 5 16 80 1

13 I(VAQAFEROlT FAHAD ABDUL AZETZ
KA

5
4 5 5 19 95 L

14 KVAOAFEROlS IMUGLISA P 3 4 4 t4 70 L

15 KVAQAFEROl.9 SALI\IANUL FARIS M 4 4 4 4 1,6 80 L

KVAQAFERO2O SHINI K 5 5 5 5 z0 100 !
1,7 KVAQAFER02l SREELAKSHN/I N 4 4 18 90 I
18 KVAQAFERO22 AISWARYA K 5 5 5 5 20 100 1

19 KVAQAFERO23 AMRUTHA O P 4 4 3 4 t5 75 L

20 KVAQAFERO24 CHINJU K P 4 4 4 4 76 80 I
27 KVAQAFERO25 DRI$YA K K 5 4 4 4 77 85 7

-* sAqAFER02T FERHANA THASNEE 4 5 5 5 L9 95 L
t'^'i.-.+-".i'-'1 ,- ,:
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23 KVAQAFERO2S HUSNAMOL P 5 4 5 5 19 95 I

74 KVAQAFERO29
MOHAMHO SABITH V
K

5
4 4 5 18 90 1

25 KVAQAFERO3O NEETHUMOL C P 4 4 4 4 15 80 1

to KVAQAFERO3l NIMISHA 4 5 5 5 19 95 L

KVAQAFERO32 NUZAIBA T 5 5 5 4 19 95 1

28 KVAQATERO33 RAGINI P 4 5 5 5 19 g5 1

29 KVAQAFTRO34 RAHILA SHERIN V P 3 3 4 4 t4 70 1

KVAQAFEB035 RASLA M K 4 4 18 90 1

31 KVAQATERO36
RINEESHA JASMIN N
P

4
4 4 5 77 85 1

32 KVAQAFERO3T RIYA BASHEER K 4 5 5 5 19 95 7

55 KVAQAFERO39 SAFA M P 4 5 5 5 19 95 t
34 KVAQAFERO4l SHABNA SHERIN V T 5 5 5 20 100 7

35 KVAQAFER042 SREETHUMOL P P 4 5 5 5 19 95 1

35 KVAQAFER043
SUMISHA
RADHAKRISHNAN 4 q 5 t9 95 7

37
KVAQAFER045

FATHIMATHUL
NASEERA
THASLEEMA T

3

4 4 3
74 70 1

54, KVAQAFER046 MUHSINA K 4 4 L4 70 1

Average 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.5 L7.7 88.6 38

Percentage level: 60-79%: First class, Above 80% : Distinction
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:: ,:: . ,t::' : I, ..lExtgrnai
st

no Reg. No Name
External
Total(80)

External
Total %

Attainment
level (lnt+ Ext) %

1 KVAQAFEROOl ARSHAL AMEEN P K 31 39 0 59
KVAQAFEROO2 AYSHA JUMANA I\4 K 4L 51 1 73

3 KVAQAFEROO3 FATHIMA JASMIN T P E7 7L I 83
4 KVAOAFERO04 HASNA M K 49 67 1 7A
5 KVAQAFEROOT MURSHIDA P 56 70 I 85
6 KVAQAFEROOS NAJIYA NASRIN P P 26 33 0 51
7 KVAQAFEROO9 NASNI T 53 66 1 83
e KVAQAFEROll SAIFUNNISA P 34 43 1 69
9 KVAQAFEROl3 SHAHIOA V P 30 38 0 56

10 KVAQAFEROl4 SUMAYYA SHERIN N qq 59 7 84
7L KVAQAFEROl5 ANU PRABHAKAR )1 64 L 79
t2 KVAQAFEROl6 BUSHRA JUBIN V N 37 46 1 63
13 KVAQAFEROlT FAHAD ABDUL MEEZ K A 49 61 I 7a
74 KVAOAFEROlS MUGLISA P 38 48 1 59
15 KVAQAFEROl9 SALMANUL FARIS M 45 56 1 68
76 KVAQAFERO20 SHINI K 75 1 88
77 KVAQAFERO2l SREELAKSHMI N 62 7A L 84
18 KVAQAFERO22 AISWARYA K 69 86 1 93
19 KVAQAFERO23 AMRUTHA O P 36 45 1 60
20 KVAQAFERO24 CHINJU K P 39 49 1 64
2t KVAQAFERO25 DRISYA K K 54 L 69
22 KVAQAFERO2T FERHANA THASNEE 55 69 1 82
23 KVAQAFERO28 HUSNAMOL P 2t 26 0 61
24 KVAQAFERO29 MOHAMED SABITH V K 41 51 1 77
25 KVAQAFERO3O NEETHUMOL C P 54 58 1 74
25 KVAQAFERO3l NIMISHA 65 81 L 88
27 KVAQAFERO32 NUZAIBA T 34 43 1 69
28 KVAQAFERO33 RAGINI P 69 I a2
29 KVAQAFER034 RAHILA SHERIN V P 41 1 56
30 KVAQAFERO35 MSLA M K 30 38 0 64
31 KVAQAFER036 RINEESHA JASMIN N P 23 29 0 57
32 KVAQAFERO3T RIYA BASHEER K 36 45 L 70
33 KVAQAFERO39 SAFA M P 46 L 7L
34 KVAQAFER04l SHABNA SHERIN V T 44 55 7 78
35 KVAqAFER042 SREETHUMOL P P 46 58 L 76
36 KVAQAFER043 SUMISHA MDHAKRISHNAN 53 79 I a7

37 KVAQAFERO45
FATHIMATHUL NASEERA
THASLEEMA T ?6 33 0 51

38 KVAQAFER046 MUHSINA K 48 50 1 65
Average 44.0 55.0 31 71.8
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